OISC GOLF
METRIX

Paljas ulakeha

AW N

Lauris Kruusamae

Siim Viiklaid 70 66 63 47
Kristi Haas 87 103 95 68
Eneli Kivi 131

Paljas llakeha * 26.06.2024 08:48 (1)

227
246
353
131


https://discgolfmetrix.com/620226
https://discgolfmetrix.com/619625
https://discgolfmetrix.com/620227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/621198
https://discgolfmetrix.com/621727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/620226
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Paljas llakeha * 26.06.2024 08:48 (2)
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